
Minister Schedule

4-23-22 to 5-22-22

MASS TIME & DATE READER SERVERS USHERS

Sat 04/23/2022 Kreher,Catherine SHAH FAMILY Dohm,Robert

4:30 PM English,John

Sun 04/24/2022 Seibel,Robyn Shannon,Kennedy Eichholz,Jerry

8:00 AM Eichholz,Zach Eichholz, Nathan

Sun 04/24/2022 FAMILY MEMBERS, FAMILY MEMBERS, FAMILY MEMBERS,

10:00 AM

FIRST COMMUNION

Sat 04/30/2022 FAMILY MEMBERS, FAMILY MEMBERS, FAMILY MEMBERS,

4:30 PM

FIRST COMMUNION

Sun 05/01/2022 Nowak,Greg Parker,Dash VOLUNTEERS

8:00 AM VOLUNTEER NEEDED

Sun 05/01/2022 Mertens,Paul Kimball,Callie Stein,Bill

10:00 AM Ramette,John McGlynn,Stephen

Sat 05/07/2022 Goelz,Clare Sustar,Elizabeth Dohm,Robert

4:30 PM Sustar,Siena English,John

Sun 05/08/2022 Slapshak,Lou VOLUNTEER NEEDED VOLUNTEERS

8:00 AM VOLUNTEER NEEDED

Sun 05/08/2022 O'Gara,John Phelps,Mason Rouch,Walter

10:00 AM Edgar,Kaylee McGee,Myles

Vymola,Cody

McGlynn,Stephen

Sat 05/14/2022 Kreher,Catherine Dumstorff,Isabella English,John

4:30 PM VOLUNTEER NEEDED Dohm,Robert

Sun 05/15/2022 English,Diane Shannon, Kennedy VOLUNTEERS

8:00 AM VOLUNTEER NEEDED

Sun 05/15/2022 STUDENTS,QP STUDENTS,QP STUDENTS,QP

10:00 AM

Sat 05/21/2022 Goelz,Clare Riley, Eloise Dohm,Robert

4:30 PM Riley Killian English,John



Minister Schedule

4-23-22 to 5-22-22

Sun 05/22/2022 Eichholz,Debbie Eichholz,Zach Eichholz,Jerry

8:00 AM Parker, Dash Eichholz, Nathan

Sun 05/22/2022 McGlynn,Dan Kohnen,Colin Vymola,Cody

10:00 AM Stookey,Clara McGee,Myles

Rouch,Walter

McGlynn,Stephen


